Magnetic Locks: For Security, Access Control and Life Safety
TA-5110
TA-5160
The TA-5110 electromagnetic lock, has 1200 lbs of holding power. This
magnet operates with a .25amp at 24VDC power input or .50amp at
12VDC. This is a single lock and comes with one Door Position Switch
and one armature 14” in length. This electromagnetic lock is considered
the powerhouse of the TAC line.  Special variations of the TA-5110

lock is a single, 10-1/2” long magnet which secures the door with 600
lbs. of holding power.
How to Order:
Example:
TA-      Model-      Voltage      Options
TA-      5110-        12-              25
           ( Single 1200lb maglock)
           (12 VDC)
           ( with 2 LED and Magnetic
           Bond Sensor)
TA-Maglock Standards
1 Door position switch with all
   single maglocks.
2 Door position switches with all
   double maglocks.
Current Draw = .25/.5A @
24/12VDC max. (Double current
draw for two maglocks in one
housing)
TA-5170 Shear Lock
TA-5130
The TA-5170 electromagnetic shear lock is for use in installations in which the designer
wishes the lock to be concealed for aesthetic reasons. This shear lock with concealed mount-
ing also comes with a Delay/Reset card and is not UL/ULC listed. A full range of mounting
brackets and shims for pull-side mounting, as well as angle brackets and filler plates are
available.
The TA-5130 electromagnetic lock, has 300 lbs of holding power. This series is intended for
applications in which security requirements are less acute or lock size is a significant factor.
The TA-5130 is available in 12 or 24VDC. This single lock comes in a single housing with
one Door Position Switch. This unit is only 7 3/8” in length.
Page 5-1
TA-5120
TA-5162
The TA-5120 electromagnetic lock, has 1200 lbs of
twin holding power. This is a double lock in a single
housing. The TA-5120 comes with two Door Position
Switches and two armatures both 25” in length. The
TAC electromagnetic locks, offer continuous
monitoring capability for open/closed status or at-
tempted unauthorized entry.
The TA-5162 electromagnetic lock, has 600 lbs of twin holding power. This is a
double lock in a single housing. The TA-5162 comes with two Door Position
Switches and two armatures, both 18” in length.  The failsafe magnets will se-
curely lock fire exit doors, yet will depower when signaled to do so by an
appropriate door control unit
360 Carlingview Drive
Toronto, Ontario
M9W 5X9
Ph.  416-798-0611
         Fax.      416-798-1349
Magnetic Locks are UL/ULC listed Locking Egress Devices
TA-5132
The TA-5132 electromagnetic lock, has 300 lbs of twin holding power. This is a double lock in a single
housing with two Door Position Switches and two armatures both 11 3/4” in length. The TA-5132 series
magnetic locks are intended for applications in which security requirements are less acute or lock size is
a significant factor.
360 Carlingview Dr.
Toronto, Ontario
Canada, M9W 5X9